Designed For Reliability  Manufactured To Last
PMC-690
Hand-Held Power Quality Analyzer
• 512 samples/cycle
• 16GB Removable SD Card
• IEC 62053-22 Class 0.5S Compliant
• IEC 61000-4-30 Class A
• IEC 61000-4-15 Flicker

Endurance IEC 60255-21-2: 1988 Level I
Bump Test IEC 60255-21-2: 1988 Level I
SCCP Ordering Guide
Model No. Specification Output Voltage Accuracy Diameter Cable Length Appearance
PMC-SCCP-50A-500mV-B-A-B 5A (50A Imax) AC 10mV/A ±0.3%rdg.±0.02%f.s. Φ15mm 3m
PMC-SCCP-130A-500mV-B-A-A 100A (130A Imax) AC 1mV/A ±0.3%rdg.±0.02%f.s. Φ15mm 3m
PMC-SCCP-9661 500A (550A Imax) AC 1mV/A ±0.3%rdg.±0.01%f.s. Φ46mm 3m
PMC-SCCP-9667 500A/5000A (5500A Imax) AC 500mV f. s. ±2.0%rdg.±1.5mV Φ254mm 3m
CET Electric Technology Inc.
A: 8/F WestSide, Building 201, Terra Industrial & Tradepark
Che Gong Miao, Shenzhen, Guangdong, P.R. China 518040
T: +86.755.8341.5187